
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 118 ARTUR AFONSO PEREIRA PEDROZA 43 M4144 - RESENDE ÁGUAS 
ABERTAS

4 00:45:25 00:11:29

3 00:33:56 00:11:24

2 00:22:32 00:11:24

1 00:11:08 00:11:08

2 134 DANIEL COSTA CUNHA 19 M1420 - #VEMNADAR 4 00:48:31 00:12:11

3 00:36:21 00:12:32

2 00:23:49 00:12:09

1 00:11:40 00:11:40

3 117 ARTHUR RIZZO DUARTE 17 M1420 - SPORTCLUB VIDATIVA 4 00:48:32 00:12:09

3 00:36:23 00:12:32

2 00:23:51 00:12:08

1 00:11:43 00:11:43

4 121 MAURICIO SOARES DA SILVA 40 M3540 1 CBMERJ 4 00:56:52 00:14:19

3 00:42:33 00:14:30

2 00:28:03 00:14:26

1 00:13:37 00:13:37

5 126 CAUÊ MACHADO TOMPSON 16 M1420 1 AQUÁTICA DEJAMO 4 00:56:53 00:14:16

3 00:42:37 00:14:38

2 00:27:59 00:14:19

1 00:13:40 00:13:40

6 141 FLÁVIO GAZONI DE SOUZA 41 M4144 1 AQUARIO / SIDNEY 
PEREIRA TEAM

4 00:57:07 00:14:33

3 00:42:34 00:14:37

2 00:27:57 00:14:10

1 00:13:47 00:13:47

7 120 BRUNO RIBEIRO 34 M3134 1 BF SWIM 4 01:01:56 00:15:47

3 00:46:09 00:15:43

2 00:30:26 00:15:49

1 00:14:37 00:14:37

8 163 PAULO RIEPE 61 M5099 1 AQUARIO / SIDNEY 
PEREIRA TEAM

4 01:03:31 00:15:53

3 00:47:38 00:16:10

2 00:31:28 00:16:12

1 00:15:16 00:15:16

9 133 CRISTIANO CARVALHO ALVES 43 M4144 2 O TREINO 4 01:03:39 00:16:40

3 00:46:59 00:16:20
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9 133 CRISTIANO CARVALHO ALVES 43 M4144 2 O TREINO 2 00:30:39 00:15:55

1 00:14:44 00:14:44

10 129 CLÁUDIO LIBANIO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA 44 M4144 3 #VEMNADAR 4 01:03:41 00:16:04

3 00:47:37 00:16:10

2 00:31:27 00:16:06

1 00:15:21 00:15:21

11 171 TIMOTHY PERRY 55 M5099 2 #VEMNADAR 4 01:03:51 00:16:15

3 00:47:36 00:16:09

2 00:31:27 00:16:08

1 00:15:19 00:15:19

12 161 NELSON WESP KELLER 39 M3540 2 #VEMNADAR 4 01:05:27 00:16:57

3 00:48:30 00:16:42

2 00:31:48 00:16:21

1 00:15:27 00:15:27

13 111 LANDRO TAVARES DE MATOS 41 M4144 4 CBMERJ 4 01:05:28 00:14:34

3 00:50:54 00:17:17

2 00:33:37 00:17:12

1 00:16:25 00:16:25

14 137 EDUARDO RAFAEL DE SOUZA 58 M5099 3 VEM NADAR 4 01:09:53 00:17:21

3 00:52:32 00:17:39

2 00:34:53 00:17:42

1 00:17:11 00:17:11

15 150 JOSÉ ROBERTO NUNES PIRES 45 M4549 1 AQUARIO / SIDNEY 
PEREIRA TEAM

4 01:10:03 00:18:22

3 00:51:41 00:17:49

2 00:33:52 00:17:33

1 00:16:19 00:16:19

16 149 JOSÉ LUÍS AFFONSO 55 M5099 4 #VEMNADAR 4 01:11:08 00:18:32

3 00:52:36 00:18:13

2 00:34:23 00:17:44

1 00:16:39 00:16:39

17 153 LUCAS GIUNTA PONCHELI 23 M2124 1 TCC/DESBRAVADORES 4 01:11:31 00:18:01

3 00:53:30 00:18:14

2 00:35:16 00:18:13

1 00:17:03 00:17:03
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18 147 JOAO SPADA BUARQUE DE MACEDO 38 M3540 3 AVULSO 4 01:11:37 00:18:18

3 00:53:19 00:18:14

2 00:35:05 00:18:00

1 00:17:05 00:17:05

19 157 LUIZ PHILIPE RANGEL 49 M4549 2 SERRA NO MAR 4 01:11:59 00:18:23

3 00:53:36 00:18:25

2 00:35:11 00:18:19

1 00:16:52 00:16:52

20 108 VICENTE LUCARELLI DE SALVIO 43 M4144 5 OTREINO 4 01:12:21 00:18:10

3 00:54:11 00:18:50

2 00:35:21 00:18:33

1 00:16:48 00:16:48

21 114 ALEXANDRE DIAS PELOSI 43 M4144 6 GLADIADORES 4 01:12:25 00:18:34

3 00:53:51 00:18:38

2 00:35:13 00:18:19

1 00:16:54 00:16:54

22 166 RENEE CARLOS MARQUES 40 M3540 4 AQUARIO / SIDNEY 
PEREIRA TEAM

4 01:14:30 00:20:18

3 00:54:12 00:18:41

2 00:35:31 00:18:46

1 00:16:45 00:16:45

23 116 ANTÔNIO DA COSTA SENA 48 M4549 3 #VEMNADAR 4 01:16:19 00:20:11

3 00:56:08 00:17:54

2 00:38:14 00:19:50

1 00:18:24 00:18:24

24 158 MARLUS PORCIÚNCULA RIBEIRO 57 M5099 5 BF SWIM 4 01:16:59 00:20:03

3 00:56:56 00:19:54

2 00:37:02 00:19:18

1 00:17:44 00:17:44

25 168 ROGERIO CALOMINO GONCALVES 46 M4549 4 4 01:17:28 00:20:23

3 00:57:05 00:19:54

2 00:37:11 00:19:09

1 00:18:02 00:18:02

26 156 LUIZ MARIO BONFATTI 65 M5099 6 LLGLADIADORES 4 01:18:34 00:20:30

3 00:58:04 00:21:04
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26 156 LUIZ MARIO BONFATTI 65 M5099 6 LLGLADIADORES 2 00:37:00 00:19:11

1 00:17:49 00:17:49

27 112 ADRIANO COTTA PEREIRA 45 M4549 5 AQUARIO / SIDNEY 
PEREIRA TEAM

4 01:20:52 00:20:36

3 01:00:16 00:21:11

2 00:39:05 00:20:05

1 00:19:00 00:19:00

28 190 tuffy naman filho 30 M2530 1 #vem nadar 4 01:23:08 00:21:53

3 01:01:15 00:21:01

2 00:40:14 00:20:34

1 00:19:40 00:19:40

29 125 CARLOS PINTO DAMASO 60 M5099 7 4 01:24:50 00:22:06

3 01:02:44 00:22:33

2 00:40:11 00:20:33

1 00:19:38 00:19:38

30 139 FAGNER DA SILVA LEITE 33 M3134 2 4 01:25:03 00:22:32

3 01:02:31 00:22:11

2 00:40:20 00:21:15

1 00:19:05 00:19:05

31 152 LEONARDO FURTADO VIEIRA 34 M3134 3 #VEMNADAR 4 01:26:05 00:23:29

3 01:02:36 00:22:19

2 00:40:17 00:20:44

1 00:19:33 00:19:33

32 167 ROBERTO FELIX MOREIRA 50 M5099 8 A CORUJA 4 01:26:18 00:22:34

3 01:03:44 00:22:12

2 00:41:32 00:21:25

1 00:20:07 00:20:07

33 148 JOSE HENRIQUE THOMAS MOLINOS 53 M5099 9 4 01:30:27 00:23:25

3 01:07:02 00:22:53

2 00:44:09 00:22:49

1 00:21:20 00:21:20

34 78 JORGE ALBERTO OLIVEIRA 41 M4144 7 4 01:36:28 00:25:19

3 01:11:09 00:25:04

2 00:46:05 00:24:04

1 00:22:01 00:22:01
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35 124 CARLOS LEVI MELO DE AZEVEDO 
TERRA

62 M5099 10 ACADEMIA DOS 
ANORMAIS

4 01:43:51 00:28:31

3 01:15:20 00:26:18

2 00:49:02 00:25:31

1 00:23:31 00:23:31

36 182 BRUNO TILLMANN 38 M3540 5 TRIBUS ADVENTURE 4 01:44:06 00:26:23

3 01:17:43 00:28:28

2 00:49:15 00:26:26

1 00:22:49 00:22:49

37 155 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES MACHADO 52 M5099 11 COLD BEER SWIMMING 
TEAM

4 01:52:59 00:29:38

3 01:23:21 00:29:04

2 00:54:17 00:28:17

1 00:26:00 00:26:00
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